1
TL27 electric lifting column is designed for medical applications such as height
adjustable workstations, screens and optical machines. It is equipped with an
AC plug to connect the computers, TVs or other devices directly.
The TL27 has a two stage telescopic outer tube that is designed for a wide-
top, narrow-bottom square appearance.
General Features
Max. load 3,300N (push)

Load (N)
5
TL27 Ordering Key
TL27
Version: 20230530-L
Load and Speed
Voltage
Tubes & Sockets
Position
Color
Top Plate
AC Ouput Socket
Internet Socket
Direct Cut
Bottom Plate
AC Cable Length
(mm)
AC Input plug &
Output Socket
U = 100-240VAC, SMPS
E = Tube: thicker on top;  Sockets position: top side
K = 1 motor direct cut system
1 = Black 2 = Matte silver
1 = Small plate
0 = Without 1 = With
0 = Without 1 = With
1 = Small plate
5 = Straight, 1500
1 = EU
2 = US
3 = AU
4 = UK
5 = JP
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 3
See page 3
≥ S + 256
Special Functions
for Spindle
Sub-Assembly
0 = Without (standard)
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.